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Fundraising

At the time of writing this report the 2018 Challenge raised $45,349 for research into Alzheimer’s and
other dementias.

There are 3 clubs who are yet to send in their fundraising dollars.
Overview of Funds Raised

Since 2004 the Challenge has raised $603.110 towards research to finding treatments and ultimately a
cure for Alzheimer’s and other dementias.

Bridge for Brain Research Challenge year by year comparison
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*2004 was held as a test event in NSW only
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Participation 2018

Breakdown Nationwide
Nationwide Participation 2018
In 2018 the number of clubs that registered to participate in the Challenge was 123, with 127 clubs

going on to participate and or send in a donation. Canberra donated a generous $2000 from the
summer convention and Barossa valley will play for NeuRA in August.
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NT Participation 2017 & 2018
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SA Participation 2017 & 2018
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TAS Participation 2017 & 2018
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2018 Results
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Highest percentage overall
Wendy Boxall

National Top 10
Place

State Top 5 (NSW):
Place

State Top 5 (QLD):
Place

State Top 5 (VIC):
Place

Territory Top 5 (ACT):
Place

Sean Mullamphy

Players

1 W Boxall, S Mullamphy
2 L Payne, P Quin
3 L Chambers, P Potter
4 E Heinemeyer, D Cowls
5 L Rothwell, T Rothwell
6 J Szyszkowski, H Drwecka
7 D Brooks, F Maltby
8 F Campbell, P McGruer
9 H Arendts, L Webb

10 D Stringfellow, T Sayer

Players
2 L Payne, P Quin
3 L Chambers, P Potter
5 L Rothwell, T Rothwell
6 J Szyszkowski, H Drwecka
8 F Campbell, P McGruer

Players
4 E Heinemeyer, D Cowls
10 D Stringfellow, T Sayer
16 P Nitschmann, P Wyer
22 M Fawcett, L Tracey
25 A Nixon, D Edwards

Players
15 H Cantwell, J Anderson
24 M Hickey, M Robertson
41 ) Hackett, T Hackett
56 L Hall, M Copland
80 H George, H Gunn

Players
1 W Boxall, S Mullamphy
53 J Ascione, E Williams
70 V Carmody, M Kyburz

162 L Turner, D Gobes
186 V Meakins, M Meakins

State Top 5 (WA):
Place

State Top 5 (TAS):
Place

Players
7 D Brooks, F Maltby
9 H Arendts, L Webb
12 K Thompson, R Leeming
18 M Herman, G Herman
37 K Else, N Koenig

Players
48 S Richman, A Richman
83 M Darby, L Jansson

125 V Cowan, C Elliott
126 N Hardy, D Chung
223 G Sunamak, D Smith

State Top 5 (SA):
Place

Players
69 P Moller, S Britton

113 J Sunstrom, K Yates
430 N Andriske, J Japp

453 G Warman, R Buchanan
518 B Dalzell, C Adams

Territory Top 5 (NT):
Place

Players
90 A Hanson, A Abbott

155 C Christrup, M Butler
180 M Kelly, G Flynn

198 J Richards, N Richards
324 K Raby, S Raby

Canberra Bridge Club

Club

Canberra Bridge Club Inc
Parkes Bridge Club Inc
Turramurra Bridge Club
Tamborine Mountain Bridge Club
Peninsula Bridge Club - NSW
Easts Bridge Club

Rockingham Bridge Club Inc
Yamba Bridge Club

City Of Melville Bridge Club Inc
Caboolture Bridge Club

Club

Parkes Bridge Club Inc
Turramurra Bridge Club
Peninsula Bridge Club - NSW
Easts Bridge Club

Yamba Bridge Club

Club

Tamborine Mountain Bridge Club
Caboolture Bridge Club
Sanctuary Cove Bridge Club
Brisbane Bridge Centre
Toowoomba Bridge Club Inc

Club

Sale Bridge Club

Yarra Valley Bridge Club
Yarrawonga Bridge Club
Macedon Ranges Bridge Club
Moonee Valley Bridge Club

Club

Canberra Bridge Club Inc
Canberra Bridge Club Inc
Canberra Bridge Club Inc
Canberra Bridge Club Inc
Canberra Bridge Club Inc

Club

Rockingham Bridge Club Inc
City Of Melville Bridge Club Inc
Albany Bridge Club Inc

West Coast Bridge Club
Albany Bridge Club Inc

Club

Launceston Bridge Club Inc
Eastern Shore Bridge Club
Tamar Bridge Club
Tasmanian Bridge Association
Eastern Shore Bridge Club

Club

Riverland Bridge Club
Riverland Bridge Club
Riverland Bridge Club
Riverland Bridge Club
Riverland Bridge Club

Club

Darwin Bridge Club
Darwin Bridge Club
Darwin Bridge Club
Darwin Bridge Club
Darwin Bridge Club

Percentage
74.7

Percentage
74.7
73.4
72.0
71.6
71.1
70.8
69.6
69.0
69.0
68.8

Percentage
73.4
72.0
711
70.8
69.0

Percentage
71.6
68.8
67.6
67.1
66.3

Percentage
67.7
66.9
65.4
64.4
63.2

Percentage
74.7
64.6
63.6
60.6
60.1

Percentage
69.6
69.0
68.2
67.5
65.6

Percentage
64.7
63.1
61.7
61.7
59.1

Percentage
63.7
62.1
56.3
56.1
55.5

Percentage
62.9
60.8
60.2
59.8
57.5
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